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This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro
se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access
fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document
is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

U.S. District Court - District of Colorado

District of Colorado

Notice of Electronic Filing  

The following transaction was entered on 3/18/2022 at 11:23 AM MDT and filed on 3/18/2022  
Case Name: Parable et al v. Griswold
Case Number: 1:22-cv-00477-JLK
Filer:
Document Number: 36(No document attached)

Docket Text:  
MINUTE ORDER. A Preliminary Injunction Hearing is set for Tuesday, April 5, 2022, at 9:30 AM before Judge John L. Kane in
Courtroom A802, Alfred A. Arraj U.S. Courthouse, 901 19th Street, Denver, Colorado. Parties, counsel, and others in
attendance must abide by all protocols relating to the COVID-19 pandemic. Those protocols can be found on the District
Court website, www.cod.uscourts.gov. Individuals who wish to monitor the hearing via the public access line are directed
to call the Court's conference line as a participant Toll Free: 877-336-1831, Access Code 6747227#, five minutes before the
scheduled time. Updated witness and exhibit lists shall be filed no later than noon on Friday, April 1, 2022. See Section II(C),
(D) for instructions regarding proper procedures for these lists in Judge Kane's Pretrial and Trial Procedures Memorandum,
available on the court's website at http://www.cod.uscourts.gov/Home.aspx (Select Judge Kane under "Judicial Officers,"
"Senior Article III Judges"). Ordered by Judge John L. Kane on 3/18/2022. Text Only Entry (jlksec)
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Randy Blair Corporon     rbc@corporonlaw.com, ehb@corporonlaw.com, krw@corporonlaw.com, milehighlaw@gmail.com 

Eric R. Olson     eric.olson@coag.gov 

Grant T. Sullivan     grant.sullivan@coag.gov, xan.serocki@coag.gov 

Kurtis Todd Morrison     kurtis.morrison@coag.gov 

Abigail M. Hinchcliff     abigail.hinchcliff@coag.gov 

Emily B. Buckley     emily.buckley@coag.gov, ebuckley@gmail.com, xan.serocki@coag.gov 

John C. Eastman     jeastman@ccg1776.com 

Gwendolyn A. Benevento     gbenevento@mavenlawgroup.com 
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